GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI DIPLOMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DIPLOMA IT ENGINEERING
Semester-1 (Module-2) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
06/10/2025 Monday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1CE11201 Practical Oriented Programing in C
07/10/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM to12:00 PM DET1EE11201 Building Blocks of Digital Systems
08/10/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM to12:00 PM | DET1XX10101 Experimental Physics
09/10/2025 Thursday 10:00 AM to12:00 PM | DET1XX10104 Workplace Ethics and Responsibilities
10/10/2025 Friday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1XX10102 Interactive English
11/10/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1XX10103 Computer Hardware and Troubleshooting

Note:

Module-2 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI DIPLOMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DIPLOMA IT ENGINEERING
Semester-1 (Module-3) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
10/11/2025 Monday 10:00 AM to12:00 PM | DET1CE11201 Practical Oriented Programing in C
11/11/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1EE11201 Building Blocks of Digital Systems
12/11/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM to12:00 PM | DET1XX10101 Experimental Physics
13/11/2025 Thursday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1XX10104 Workplace Ethics and Responsibilities
14/11/2025 Friday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1XX10102 Interactive English
15/11/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM t012:00 PM | DET1XX10103 Computer Hardware and Troubleshooting

Note:

Module-3 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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